T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu OZEL E
Onur Temurboga
Okul Mudura
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) OZLBDN 0zZLMzZK
Pazartesi A KRM Y.USK
OGRSL
Sal S.SNT
Carsamba OZLMZK
Y.USK
Persembe
Cuma
Toplam Saat: 6
Sinif Ogretmeni:
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 OGRSL 2 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN

2 OZLBDN 2 ADEM KARAMAN

3 OzZLMzZK 2 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 5/A
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
bazartes M,.’-'\T5 FEN5 BTY5 TRK5
B.OZN T.UMT S.IMM G.TRK
sal HZH5 TRK5 BTY5 S0S5
S.AVC G.TRK S.IMM M.YKS
Carsamba TRK5 M{\Ts DIN5 MUZ5 YD5
G.TRK B.OZN S.AVC K.KCR E.KRB
Persembe MZS15 YDS5 YD5 M5T5
K.KCR E.KRB E.KRB B.OZN
Cuma BED5 .GSS YDS5 S0S5 FEN5
U.TYL i.CBN E.KRB M.YKS T.UMT
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: KUBRA NUR KACAR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED5 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
2 BTY5 2 SEHER IMAMOGLU
3 DIN5 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
4 FEN5 4 TUBA UMUTLU
5 GS5 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 HZH5 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
7 MAT5 5 BASAK OZEN SERTER
8 MUZ5 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
9 MZS15 2 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 S0S5 3 MURAT YUKSEL
11 TRK5 6 GULCAN TURKBEN
12 YD5 3 ELIF RABIA KARABEY
13 YDS5 2 ELIF RABIA KARABEY



T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 5/B
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
, BTY5 MAT5 MZS15 YD5
Pazartes S.IMM B.OZN K.KCR D.YLK
FEN5 YDS5 MAT5 TRK5
Sa E.ASL D.YLK B.OZN G.TRK
HZH5 TRK5 S0S5 DIN5
Garsamba S.AVC G.TRK M.YKS S.AVC
BED5 MUZ5 MAT5 TRK5
Persembe U.TYL K.KCR B.OZN G.TRK
YD5 FEN5 GS5 S0S5
Cuma .
D.YLK E.ASL i.CBN M.YKS
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ULVIYE TAYLAN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED5 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
2 BTY5 2 SEHER IMAMOGLU
3 DIN5 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
4 FEN5 4 ELIF ASIL
5 GS5 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 HZH5 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
7 MAT5 5 BASAK OZEN SERTER
8 MUZ5 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
9 MZS15 2 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 S0S5 3 MURAT YUKSEL
11 TRK5 6 GULCAN TURKBEN
12 YD5 3 DERYA YELKESEN
13 YDS5 2 DERYA YELKESEN




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 5/C
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
pazartesi TRK5 HZH5 M{\T5 DIN5
G.TRK S.AVC B.OZN S.AVC
Sal BTY5 MZS15 FEN5 M5T5
S.IMM Y.USK T.UMT B.OZN
Carsamba M,.’-'\T5 S0S5 TRK5 MUZ5
B.OZN M.YKS G.TRK K.KCR
Persembe TRK5 MZS15 BED5 YD5
G.TRK Y.USK A.KRM E.KRB
Cuma S0S5 'GSS YD5 FEN5 YDS5
M.YKS I.CBN E.KRB T.UMT E.KRB

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: GULCAN TURKBEN

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED5 2 ADEM KARAMAN
2 BTY5 2 SEHER IMAMOGLU
3 DIN5 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
4 FEN5 4 TUBA UMUTLU
5 GS5 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 HZH5 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
7 MAT5 5 BASAK OZEN SERTER
8 MUZ5 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
9 MZS15 2 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 S0S5 3 MURAT YUKSEL
11 TRK5 6 GULCAN TURKBEN
12 YD5 3 ELIF RABIA KARABEY
13 YDS5 2 ELIF RABIA KARABEY




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 5/D
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) DIN5 BTY5 FEN5 TRK5
Pazartes S.AVC S.iMM E.ASL H.SYT
sal YDS5 YD5 MUZ5 MATS
F.KRY F.KRY K.KCR i.BGT
GS5 S0S5 TRK5 FEN5 MAT5
Carsamba .
S.SNT 0.BBR H.SYT E.ASL i.BGT
Persembe TRK5 BED5 YD5 MZS15
H.SYT F.ERD F.KRY Y.USK
MAT5 S0S5 HZH5 TRK5
Cuma .
I.BGT 0.BBR K.KRK H.SYT
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HAKAN SOYTURK
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED5 2 FETHIYE ERDEM
2 BTY5 2 SEHER IMAMOGLU
3 DIN5 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
4 FEN5 4 ELIF ASIL
5 GS5 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 HZH5 2 KUBRA KARKIN
7 MAT5 5 ISMAIL BEGIT
8 MUZ5 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
9 MZS15 2 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 S0S5 3 OGUZHAN BABUR
11 TRK5 6 HAKAN SOYTURK
12 YD5 3 FATMA KARAYELN
13 YDS5 2 FATMA KARAYELN




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 5/E
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 | 09:55 | 10:50 | 11:45 | 12:40 | 14:00 | 1455
09:40 | 1035 | 11:30 | 12225 | 1320 | 14140 | 15:35
. MUZ5 DIN5 GS5 TRK5 SFS15
Pazartesi .
Y.USK K.KRK i.CBN H.SYT A.KRM
YDS5 MAT5 YD5 BTY5
Sal E.KRB H.RCB N.DGN S.IMM
TRKS YD5 FEN5 SOS5 | MATS
Garsamba H.SYT N.DGN T.UMT O.BBR | H.RCB
FENS S0S5 TRK5 | MAT5 | SFSi5
Persembe T.UMT 0.BBR H.SYT | H.RCB | AKRM
. TRKS HZH5 MAT5 | YDS5 BEDS
H.SYT K.KRK HRCB | EKRB AKRM

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ILKNUR COBAN

Sira
1

© 00N O o WDN

I = s
W NN ~»r O

Ders
BED5
BTY5
DIN5
FEN5
GS5
HZH5
MAT5
MUZ5
SFS15
S0S5
TRK5
YD5
YDS5

HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
ADEM KARAMAN
SEHER IMAMOGLU
KUBRA KARKIN
TUBA UMUTLU
ILKNUR COBAN
KUBRA KARKIN
HANDE RECBER
YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
ADEM KARAMAN
OGUZHAN BABUR
HAKAN SOYTURK
NURSEL DOGANER
ELIF RABIA KARABEY

N WO W NEFE OaODNMNEFLE BMDNMNMNDNMDNDN




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 5/F
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
bazartes TRK5 YDSF S0S5 BED5
T.ZNG N.DGN H.BYB F.ERD
sal FEN5 YDv5 MUZ5 MAT5 SFS15
M.BOL N.DGN Y.USK H.RCB F.ERD
YD5 DIN5 MAT5 GS5
Garsamba N.DGN K.KRK H.RCB S.SNT
HZH5 BTY5 TRK5 MAT5
Persembe K.KRK B.GRV T.ING H.RCB
S0S5 MAT5 TRK5
Cuma
H.BYB H.RCB M.BOL T.ZNG
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: NURSEL DOGANER
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED5 2 FETHIYE ERDEM
2 BTY5 2 BiLISIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DIN5 2 KUBRA KARKIN
4 FEN5 4 MUNEVVER BOLGI
5 GS5 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 HZH5 2 KUBRA KARKIN
7 MAT5 5 HANDE RECBER
8 MUZ5 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
9 SFS15 2 FETHIYE ERDEM
10 S0S5 3 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
11 TRK5 6 TULIN ZENGINBAL
12 YD5 3 NURSEL DOGANER
13 YDS5 2 NURSEL DOGANER




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 5/G
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 | 0955 | 10:50 | 11:45 | 12:40 | 14:00 | 14:55
09:40 | 1035 | 11:30 | 12225 | 1320 | 14140 | 15:35
) FEN5 MUZ5 DIN5 TRK5
Pazartesi T.UMT Y.USK K.KRK T.ZNG
TRKS BTY5 BEDS S0S5
Sal T.ZNG S.IMM E.KRC H.BYB
FENS MAT5 YD5 SFS15
Garsamba T.UMT H.RCB N.DGN E.KRC
TRKS MATS HZH5 GS5
Persembe T.ZNG H.RCB ZHLC .CBN
YDS5 S0S5 YD5 MAT5
Cuma “ N
N.DGN H.BYB N.DGN H.RCB

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ERKAN KARACAOGLAN

Sira
1

© 00N O o WDN

I = s
W NN ~»r O

Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

BED5 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
BTY5 2 SEHER IMAMOGLU
DIN5 2 KUBRA KARKIN

FEN5 4 TUBA UMUTLU

GS5 1 ILKNUR COBAN

HZH5 2 ZELIHA HALAC

MAT5 5 HANDE RECBER

MUZ5 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
SFS15 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
S0S5 3 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
TRK5 6 TULIN ZENGINBAL
YD5 3 NURSEL DOGANER
YDS5 2 NURSEL DOGANER




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 5/H
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 | 0955 | 10:50 | 11:45 | 12:40 | 14:00 | 14:55
09:40 | 10:35 | 11:30 | 1225 | 1320 | 1440 | 15:35
) S0S5 FEN5 MUZ5 BTY5
Pazartes H.BYB E.ASL Y.USK S.IMM
BED5 DIN5 TRK5 MAT5
Sal s.0sT K.KRK T.ZNG H.RCB
MAT5 HZH5 GS5 FEN5
Garsamba H.RCB ZHLC S.SNT E.ASL
MAT5 TRKS YDS5 YD5
Persembe H.RCB T.ZNG N.DGN N.DGN
TRK5 YD5 SFS15 S0S5
Cuma « -
T.ZNG N.DGN s.0ST H.BYB

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI

Sira
1

© 00N O o WDN

I = s
W NN ~»r O

Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

BED5 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
BTY5 2 SEHER IMAMOGLU

DIN5 2 KUBRA KARKIN

FEN5 4 ELIF ASIL

GS5 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
HZH5 2 ZELIHA HALAC

MAT5 5 HANDE RECBER

MUZ5 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
SFS15 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
S0S5 3 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
TRK5 6 TULIN ZENGINBAL

YD5 3 NURSEL DOGANER
YDS5 2 NURSEL DOGANER




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 6/A
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
bazartes FEN6 MAT6 YDS6 TR”K6
E.ASL M.KYT A.SRB N.OzD
sal S0S6 TR"K6 YDS6 MAT6
0.BBR N.OzD A.SRB M.KYT
Carsamba DIN6 MUZ6 BED6 TR"K6
K.KRK K.KCR U.TYL N.OzD
S0S6 GS6 SFS16 YD6 BTY6
Persembe
0.BBR S.SNT U.TYL D.YLK B.GRV
KMYV2 YD6 FEN6 MAT6
Cuma ..
N.OzD D.YLK E.ASL M.KYT
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: NESLIHAN OZDEMIR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
2 BTY6 2 BiLISIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DiN6 2 KUBRA KARKIN
4 FEN6 4 ELIF ASIL
5 GS6 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 NESLIHAN OZDEMIR
7 MAT6 5 MUBECCEL KOYUTURK
8 MUZ6 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
9 SFS16 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
10 S0S6 3 OGUZHAN BABUR
11 TRK6 6 NESLIHAN OZDEMIR
12 YD6 3 DERYA YELKESEN
13 YDS6 2 ASLI SARIBAY




T.

C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 6/B
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
bazartes MAT6 KMYV2 TR"KG YD6 BTY6
H.AKK H.SYT N.OzD D.YLK B.GRV
Sal FEN6 DIN6 .GSG TR"K6 MAT6
T.UMT S.AVC I.CBN N.OzD H.AKK
MUZ6 YDS6 DIN6 TRK6 MAT6 BTY6
Carsamba .
K.KCR A.SRB S.AVC N.OzD H.AKK B.GRV
Persembe YD6 FEN6 YDS6 S0S6
D.YLK T.UMT A.SRB 0.BBR
Cuma S0S6 KMYV2 MAT6 BED6 SFS16
0.BBR H.SYT H.AKK U.TYL U.TYL
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ASLI SARIBAY
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
2 BTY6 2 BiLISIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DiN6 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
4 FEN6 4 TUBA UMUTLU
5 GS6 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 KMYV2 2 HAKAN SOYTURK
7 MAT6 5 HAMZA AKKURT
8 MUZ6 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
9 SFS16 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
10 S0S6 3 OGUZHAN BABUR
11 TRK6 6 NESLIHAN OZDEMIR
12 YD6 3 DERYA YELKESEN
13 YDS6 2 ASLI SARIBAY




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 6/C
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 | 09:55 | 10:50 | 11:45 | 12:40 | 14:00 | 1455
09:40 | 10:35 | 11:30 | 12:25 | 13220 | 1440 | 1535
, YD6 MAT6 BTY6 FENG
Pazartesi D.YLK H.AKK B.GRV T.DSN
ot TRK MAT6 | MUZ6 YDS6 KMYV2
N.OZD HAKK | KKCR D.YLK N.OZD
Carsamba TRK KMYV2 S0S6 GS6 MAT6
N.OZD N.OZD H.BYB SSNT | H.AKK
SFS16 YD6 DIN6 FEN6
Persembe F.ERD D.YLK K.KRK T.DSN
o BEDG TRKE MAT6 | SOS6 BTY6
F.ERD N.OZD HAKK | H.BYB | B.GRV

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: KUBRA KARKIN

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BED6 2 FETHIYE ERDEM

2 BTY6 2 BiLISIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DiN6 2 KUBRA KARKIN

4 FEN6 4 TANJU DUSUNCELI

5 GS6 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 NESLIHAN OZDEMIR

7 MAT6 5 HAMZA AKKURT

8 MUZ6 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR

9 SFS16 2 FETHIYE ERDEM

10 S0S6 3 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
11 TRK6 6 NESLIHAN OZDEMIR

12 YD6 3 DERYA YELKESEN

13 YDS6 2 DERYA YELKESEN



T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 6/D
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) FEN6 BED6 MAT6 YD6
Pazartes M.BOL F.ERD H.AKK H.BZK
Sal DIN6 TRK6 SFS16 FEN6
K.KRK K.AKD F.ERD M.BOL
YDS6 MAT6 TRK6 MUz6 BTY6 S0S6
Carsamba
H.BZK H.AKK K.AKD K.KCR B.GRV H.BYB
TRK6 S0S6 YD6 YDS6
Persembe K.AKD H.BYB H.BZK H.BZK
Cuma MAT6 KMYV2 SFS16 BTY6 .GSG
H.AKK T.ZNG F.ERD B.GRV I.CBN
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: KAMIL AKDEMIR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 FETHIYE ERDEM
2 BTY6 2 BiLISIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DIN6 2 KUBRA KARKIN
4 FEN6 4 MUNEVVER BOLGI
5 GS6 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 KMYV2 2 TULIN ZENGINBAL
7 MAT6 5 HAMZA AKKURT
8 MUZ6 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
9 SFS16 2 FETHIYE ERDEM
10 S0S6 3 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
11 TRK6 6 KAMIL AKDEMIR
12 YD6 3 HANDAN BOZOKLU
13 YDS6 2 HANDAN BOZOKLU




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 6/E
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
, MAT6 YD6 FEN6 TRK6
Pazartes M.KYT D.YLK T.DSN K.AKD
YD6 S0S6 TRK6 KMYV2
Sa D.YLK 0.BBR K.AKD T.ZNG
Carsamba YDS6 BTY6 GS6 S0S6 BED6
A.SRB B.GRV S.SNT 0.BBR A.KRM
YDS6 FEN6 MUz6 MAT6 SFS16 KMYV2
Persembe
A.SRB T.DSN Y.USK M.KYT A.KRM T.ZNG
MAT6 SFS16 TRK6 DiN6
Cuma
M.KYT A.KRM K.AKD S.AVC
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SUMEYYE AVCI
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 ADEM KARAMAN
2 BTY6 2 BiLISIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DiN6 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
4 FEN6 4 TANJU DUSUNCELI
5 GS6 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 TULIN ZENGINBAL
7 MAT6 5 MUBECCEL KOYUTURK
8 MUZ6 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
9 SFS16 2 ADEM KARAMAN
10 S0S6 3 OGUZHAN BABUR
11 TRK6 6 KAMIL AKDEMIR
12 YD6 3 DERYA YELKESEN
13 YDS6 2 ASLI SARIBAY



T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 6/F
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
pazartesi DIN6 BTY6 YD6 S0S6
L.AYD B.GRV D.YLK H.BYB
Sal TRK6 KMYV2 MAT6 FENG6
K.AKD T.ZNG M.KYT T.DSN
Carsamba TRK6 S0S6 BED6 YDS6 MUZ6
K.AKD H.BYB A.KRM H.BZK Y.USK
MAT6 YDS6 GS6 YD6 BTY6 TRK6
Persembe
M.KYT H.BZK S.SNT D.YLK B.GRV K.AKD
SFS16 MAT6 KMYV2 FEN6
Cuma
A.KRM M.KYT T.ZNG T.DSN
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: DERYA YELKESEN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 ADEM KARAMAN
2 BTY6 2 BiLISIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DiN6 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FEN6 4 TANJU DUSUNCELI
5 GS6 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 TULIN ZENGINBAL
7 MAT6 5 MUBECCEL KOYUTURK
8 MUZ6 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
9 SFS16 2 ADEM KARAMAN
10 S0S6 3 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
11 TRK6 6 KAMIL AKDEMIR
12 YD6 3 DERYA YELKESEN
13 YDS6 2 HANDAN BOZOKLU




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 6/G
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) BED6 TRK6 YD6 MAT6
Pazartes E.KRC K.AKD H.BZK H.AKK
sal FEN6 S0S6 YD6 MAT6 TRK6
T.DSN H.BYB H.BZK H.AKK K.AKD
MAT6 GS6 SFS16 TRK6 S0S6 YDS6
Carsamba
H.AKK S.SNT E.KRC K.AKD H.BYB H.BZK
Persembe YDS6 BTY6 TRK6 MUZ6 KMYV2
H.BZK B.GRV K.AKD Y.USK H.SYT
DIN6 BTY6 FEN6 MAT6
Cuma
S.AVC B.GRV T.DSN H.AKK
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HAMZA AKKURT
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
2 BTY6 2 BiLISIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DiN6 2 SUMEYYE AVCI
4 FEN6 4 TANJU DUSUNCELI
5 GS6 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 HAKAN SOYTURK
7 MAT6 5 HAMZA AKKURT
8 MUZ6 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
9 SFS16 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
10 S0S6 3 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
11 TRK6 6 KAMIL AKDEMIR
12 YD6 3 HANDAN BOZOKLU
13 YDS6 2 HANDAN BOZOKLU




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 6/H
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14.00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
. YDS6 GS6 SOS6 BTY6 SFS16
Pazartesi “ . .
N.DGN I.CBN M.YKS B.GRV S.UST
sal MAT6 S0S6 DiN6 MUZ6 TRK6
M.KYT M.YKS L.AYD Y.USK G.DMR
Carsamba TRK6 YD6 BE"DG KMYV2
G.DMR B.YZN S.UST G.DMR
BTY6 KMYV2 MAT6 FENG TRK6
Persembe
B.GRV G.DMR M.KYT T.DSN G.DMR
Cuma TRK6 FENG YD6 MAT6 SF§;16
G.DMR T.DSN B.YZN M.KYT S.UST

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: LEYLA AYDEMIR

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
2 BTY6 2 BiLISIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DiN6 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FEN6 4 TANJU DUSUNCELI
5 GS6 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 KMYV2 2 GUL DEMIRTAS
7 MAT6 5 MUBECCEL KOYUTURK
8 MUz6 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
9 SFS16 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
10 S0S6 3 MURAT YUKSEL
11 TRK6 6 GUL DEMIRTAS
12 YD6 3 BURCU YAZAN
13 YDS6 2 NURSEL DOGANER




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 7/A
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
pazartesi D.SAN2 YD7 FEN7 TRK7
B.GRV F.KRY M.BOL F.BDR
Sal TTAS7 MUZz7 MTU7 MAT7 TRK7
S.GRT K.KCR H.RCB B.UNL F.BDR
MAT7 TRK7 DIN7 S0S7
Garsamba B.ONL F.BDR ZHLC 0.BBR
Persembe YD7 MAT7 KMYV2 BED7
F.KRY B.UNL F.BDR U.TYL
Cuma MTU7 FEN7 GS7 D.SAN2 S0S7
H.RCB M.BOL i.CBN B.GRV 0.BBR
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: FATMA ZEHRA BEDIR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
2 D.SAN2 2 BiLiSIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DIN7 2 ZELIHA HALAC
4 FEN7 4 MUNEVVER BOLGI
5 GS7 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 KMYV2 2 FATMA ZEHRA BEDIR
7 MAT7 5 BILGE UNLU
8 MTU7 2 HANDE RECBER
9 MUz7 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 S0S7 3 OGUZHAN BABUR
11 TRK7 5 FATMA ZEHRA BEDIR
12 TTAS7 2 SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU,SEDAT SAHIN
13 YD7 4 FATMA KARAYELN




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 7/B
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) S0S7 TRK7 YD7 FEN7 MUZz7
Pazartesi
0.BBR F.BDR F.KRY M.BOL K.KCR
TRK7 DIN7 KMYV2 BED7
Sal F.BDR Z.HLC E.AKD U.TYL
Carsamba TRK7 YD7 D.SAN2 [ KMyv2 M{\T7
F.BDR F.KRY B.GRV E.AKD B.UNL
GS7 FEN7 MAT7 MTU7
Persembe | g onT M.BOL B.ONL M.KYT
Cuma FEN7 M,.’-.\T7 D.SAN2 S0Ss7 TTAS7
M.BOL B.UNL B.GRV 0.BBR K.GND
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ZELIHA HALAC
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
2 D.SAN2 2 BiLiSIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DIN7 2 ZELIHA HALAC
4 FEN7 4 MUNEVVER BOLGI
5 GS7 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 ERTAN AKDENIZ
7 MAT7 5 BILGE UNLU
8 MTU7 2 MUBECCEL KOYUTURK
9 MUZ7 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 S0S7 3 OGUZHAN BABUR
11 TRK7 5 FATMA ZEHRA BEDIR
12 TTAS7 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU
13 YD7 4 FATMA KARAYELN




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 7/C
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
. YD7 S0S7 D.SAN2 TRK7 FEN7
Pazartesi
A.SRB M.YKS B.GRV F.BDR M.URC
MTU7 BED7 TRK7 MAT7
Sa H.AKK F.ERD F.BDR B.UNL
Carsamba D.SAN2 M0z7 TTAS7 M5T7 TRK7
B.GRV K.KCR K.GND B.UNL F.BDR
S0S7 TRK7 FEN7 MAT7
Persembe M.YKS F.BDR M.URC B.UNL
Cuma YD7 DIN7 KMYV2 .GS7 KMYV2
A.SRB ZHLC E.AKD i.CBN E.AKD
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: FETHIYE ERDEM
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 FETHIYE ERDEM
2 D.SAN2 2 BiLiSIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DIN7 2 ZELIHA HALAC
4 FEN7 4 MUSTAFA URUGC
5 GS7 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 KMYV2 2 ERTAN AKDENIZ
7 MAT7 5 BILGE UNLU
8 MTU7 2 HAMZA AKKURT
9 MUZ7 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 S0S7 3 MURAT YUKSEL
11 TRK7 5 FATMA ZEHRA BEDIR
12 TTAS7 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SEDAT SAHIN
13 YD7 4 ASLI SARIBAY




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 7/D
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) FEN7 MAT7 DIN7 S0S7
Pazartes M.URC H.BCR ZHLC M.YKS
BED7 YD7 TTAS7 MTU7
Sa F.ERD A.SRB S.GRT H.BCR
MAT7 YD7 TRK7 MTU7
Garsamba H.BCR A.SRB G.DMR H.BCR
FEN7 TRK7 MUZz7 KMYV2 S0S7 GS7
Persembe
M.URC G.DMR K.KCR G.DMR M.YKS S.SNT
D.SAN2 TRK7 MAT7 KMYV2
Cuma
B.GRV G.DMR H.BCR G.DMR
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: MUSTAFA URUC
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 FETHIYE ERDEM
2 D.SAN2 2 BiLiSIM GOREVLENDIRME
3 DIN7 2 ZELIHA HALAC
4 FEN7 4 MUSTAFA URUGC
5 GS7 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 GUL DEMIRTAS
7 MAT7 5 HATICE BECERIK
8 MTU7 2 HATICE BECERIK
9 MUZ7 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 S0S7 3 MURAT YUKSEL
11 TRK7 5 GUL DEMIRTAS
12 TTAS7 2 SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU,SEDAT SAHIN
13 YD7 4 ASLI SARIBAY




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 7/E
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) S0S7 MAT7 FEN7 DIN7 MTU7
Pazartesi . .
M.YKS G.iSL M.URC ZHLC G.iSL
Sall MTU7 DIN7 MAT7 KMYV2 q.SANz
G.isL ZHLC G.iSL G.DMR i.CBN
YD7 TRK7 MUZ7 TTAS7
Garsamba F.KRY G.DMR Y.USK K.GND
MAT7 BED7 TRK7 G.SAN2 GS7 S0S7
Persembe . .
G.iSL A.KRM G.DMR i.CBN S.SNT M.YKS
YD7 FEN7 TRK7 MAT7
Cuma .
F.KRY M.URC G.DMR G.iSL
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: FATMA KARAYELN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 ADEM KARAMAN
2 DIN7 2 ZELIHAHALAC
3 FEN7 4 MUSTAFA URUGC
4 G.SAN2 2 ILKNUR COBAN
5 GS7 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 GUL DEMIRTAS
7 MAT7 5 GURCAN iSLEDICI
8 MTU7 2 GURCAN iSLEDICI
9 MUz7 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 S0S7 3 MURAT YUKSEL
11 TRK7 5 GUL DEMIRTAS
12 TTAS7 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU
13 YD7 4 FATMA KARAYELN




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 7/F
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) MAT7 S0S7 BED7 G.SAN2 MTU7
Pazartesi . . . .
G.isL 0.BBR S.UsT i.CBN B.OZN
sal TRK7 Q.SANz KMYV2 DIN7 S0Ss7
K.CYL i.CBN G.DMR ZHLC 0.BBR
S0S7 FEN7 MUZ7 MTU7 TRK7
Carsamba .
0.BBR D.YLM Y.USK B.OZN K.CYL
KMYV2 MAT7 YD7 GS7 TTAS7
Persembe .
G.DMR G.isL F.KRY S.SNT K.GND
MAT7 TRK7 FEN7 YD7
Cuma .
G.isL K.CYL D.YLM F.KRY
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: DIDAR YILMAZ KOSEOGLU
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
2 DIN7 2 ZELIHA HALAC
3 FEN7 4 DIiDAR YILMAZ KOSEOGLU
4 G.SAN2 2 ILKNUR COBAN
5 GS7 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 GUL DEMIRTAS
7 MAT7 5 GURCAN iSLEDICI
8 MTU7 2 BASAK OZEN SERTER
9 MUz7 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 S0S7 3 OGUZHAN BABUR
11 TRK7 5 KUBRA AKGUN CEYLAN
12 TTAS7 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SEDAT SAHIN
13 YD7 4 FATMA KARAYELN




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAML

IGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 7/G
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) TRK7 DIN7 MAT7 FEN7
Pazartes | opR ZHLC G.isL D.YLM
Sal YD7 BE"D7 .GS7 MAT7 MUZ7
A.SRB S.UsT i.CBN G.iSL Y.USK
TTAS7 S0S7 TRK7 KMYV2
Garsamba S.GRT 0.BBR F.BDR E.AKD
KMYV2 S0S7 MAT7 MTU7 TRK7
Persembe .
E.AKD 0.BBR G.isL H.RCB F.BDR
FEN7 G.SAN2 MTU7 YD7
Cuma
D.YLM S.SNT H.RCB A.SRB
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: OGUZHAN BABUR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
2 DIN7 2 ZELIHA HALAC
3 FEN7 4 DIDAR YILMAZ KOSEOGLU
4 G.SAN2 2 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
5 GS7 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 KMYV2 2 ERTAN AKDENIZ
7 MAT7 5 GURCAN iSLEDICI
8 MTU7 2 HANDE RECBER
9 MUz7 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 S0Ss7 3 OGUZHAN BABUR
11 TRK7 5 FATMA ZEHRA BEDIR
12 TTAS7 2 SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU,SEDAT SAHIN
13 YD7 4 ASLI SARIBAY




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 7/H
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) MAT7 YD7 BED7 MUZ7
Pazartes H.BCR A.SRB AKRM Y.USK
sal MAT7 G.SAN2 S0S7 TRK7
H.BCR S.SNT 0.BBR K.CYL
MTU7 GS7 TRK7 FEN7
Garsamba i.BGT S.SNT K.CYL D.YLM
Persembe KMYV2 YD7 S0S7 FEN7
K.CYL A.SRB 0.BBR D.YLM
TRK7 TTAS7 DIN7 MAT7
Cuma
K.CYL K.GND ZHLC H.BCR
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ADEM KARAMAN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 ADEM KARAMAN
2 DIN7 2 ZELIHAHALAC
3 FEN7 4 DIiDAR YILMAZ KOSEOGLU
4 G.SAN2 2 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
5 GS7 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 KMYV2 2 KUBRA AKGUN CEYLAN
7 MAT7 5 HATICE BECERIK
8 MTU7 2 ISMAIL BEGIT
9 MUz7 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 S0S7 3 OGUZHAN BABUR
11 TRK7 5 KUBRA AKGUN CEYLAN
12 TTAS7 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU
13 YD7 4 ASLI SARIBAY




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 8/A
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) YDS8 CEiD2 MUZ8 MAT8 REHS
Pazartesi
H.BZK H.CKR K.KCR H.BCR H.BCR
sal INK8 FEN8 TRK8 YDS8
M.YKS H.CKR K.CYL H.BZK
FENS MAT8 CEID2 BEDS
Carsamba
H.CKR H.BCR H.CKR U.TYL
Persembe DIN8 TTAS8 SFS18 TRK8
L.AYD K.GND U.TYL K.CYL
Cuma MATS GS8 SFS18 TRKS KMYV2
H.BCR S.SNT U.TYL K.CYL K.AKD
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HATICE BECERIK
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED8 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
2 CEID2 2 HATICE CAKIROGLU
3 DIN8 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FEN8 4 HATICE CAKIROGLU
5 GS8 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 INK8 2 MURAT YUKSEL
7 KMYV2 2 KAMIL AKDEMIR
8 MAT8 5 HATICE BECERIK
9 MUZ8 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 REH8 1 HATICE BECERIK
11 SFS18 2 ULVIYE TAYLAN
12 TRK8 5 KUBRA AKGUN CEYLAN
13 TTASS 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SEDAT SAHIN
14 YDS8 4 HANDAN BOZOKLU



T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 8/B
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
. TRK8 YD8 FENS MATS CEID2
Pazartesi .
G.TRK H.BZK H.CKR G.isL E.ASL
sal FEN8 TTASS MATS .GS8 SFS18
H.CKR S.GRT G.iSL i.CBN E.KRC
TRKS REHS FEN8 MUZzs BEDS KMYV2
Carsamba
G.TRK H.BZK H.CKR K.KCR E.KRC K.AKD
TRKS SFS18 YD8 MAT8 BEDS
Persembe .
G.TRK E.KRC H.BZK G.isL E.KRC
Cuma TRK8 INK8 DIN8 MATS CEID2
G.TRK M.YKS L.AYD G.iSL E.ASL
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HANDAN BOZOKLU
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
2 CEID2 2 ELIF ASIL
3 DIN8 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FENS 4 HATICE CAKIROGLU
5 GS8 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 INK8 2 MURAT YUKSEL
7 KMYV2 2 KAMIL AKDEMIR
8 MAT8 5 GURCAN ISLEDICI
9 MUZ8 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 REHS 1 HANDAN BOZOKLU
11 SFS18 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
12 TRKS 5 GULSAH TURKMEN
13 TTAS8 2 SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU,SEDAT SAHIN
14 YDS8 4 HANDAN BOZOKLU




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 8/C
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
bazartes TTASS TRKS KMYV2 BEDS
K.GND G.TRK K.AKD E.KRC
sal TRKS SFS18 INK8 MAT8 MUZ8
G.TRK E.KRC M.YKS H.BCR K.KCR
FENS DIN8 MATS TRK8
Garsamba M.URC L.AYD H.BCR G.TRK
SFS18 REHS8 YDS8 KMYV2 GS8 CEID2
Persembe . ;
E.KRC B.YZN B.YZN K.AKD i.CBN I.SZN
FEN8 MAT8 YD8 CEID2
Cuma ;
M.URC H.BCR B.YZN I.SZN
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: BURCU YAZAN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
2 CEID2 2 IHSAN SEZEN
3 DIN8 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FEN8 4 MUSTAFA URUC
5 GS8 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 INK8 2 MURAT YUKSEL
7 KMYV2 2 KAMIL AKDEMIR
8 MAT8 5 HATICE BECERIK
9 MUZ8 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 REH8 1 BURCU YAZAN
11 SFS18 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
12 TRK8 5 GULCAN TURKBEN
13 TTASS 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU
14 YDS8 4 BURCU YAZAN




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 8/D
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
. KMYV2 SFS18 TRK8 YDS8 CEID2
Pazartesi . ;
H.SYT S.UsT H.SYT B.YZN I.SZN
Sall MAT8 'G88 YDS8 SF§18 MUZ8 REH8
I.BGT i.CBN B.YZN S.UsT K.KCR H.CKR
Carsamba INK8 BE"D8 MAT8 FEN8
M.YKS S.UsT I.BGT H.CKR
TTAS8 TRKS8 FEN8 MAT8
Persembe K.GND H.SYT H.CKR .BGT
Cuma DIN8 TRKS8 gEiDQ MATS
L.AYD H.SYT I.SZN i.BGT
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HATICE CAKIROGLU
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED8 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
2 CEID2 2 IHSAN SEZEN
3 DIN8 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FEN8 4 HATICE CAKIROGLU
5 GS8 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 INK8 2 MURAT YUKSEL
7 KMYV2 2 HAKAN SOYTURK
8 MAT8 5 ISMAIL BEGIT
9 MUZ8 1 KUBRA NUR KACAR
10 REH8 1 HATICE CAKIROGLU
11 SFS18 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
12 TRK8 5 HAKAN SOYTURK
13 TTASS 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SEDAT SAHIN
14 YDS8 4 BURCU YAZAN




T.C.

SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 8/E
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
| SFsi8 GS8 DIN8 TTASS FEN8
Pazartesi .
A.KRM i.CBN L.AYD S.GRT H.CKR
sal M,.’j\T8 TRKS FEN8 REHS TTASS
B.UNL K.CYL H.CKR H.BYB S.GRT
MAT8 YDS8 CEID2
Garsamba H.BYB B.UNL B.YZN i.SZN
SFS18 MUZ8 TRK8 KMYV2 CEID2 FEN8
Persembe ;
A.KRM Y.USK K.CYL K.CYL I.SZN H.CKR
MAT8 YDS8 BEDS TRK8
Cuma .
B.UNL B.YZN A.KRM K.CYL
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 ADEM KARAMAN
2 CEID2 2 IHSAN SEZEN
3 DIN8 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FEN8 4 HATICE CAKIROGLU
5 GS8 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 INK8 2 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
7 KMYV2 2 KUBRA AKGUN CEYLAN
8 MAT8 5 BILGE UNLU
9 MUZ8 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 REH8 1 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
11 SFS18 2 ADEM KARAMAN
12 TRK8 5 KUBRA AKGUN CEYLAN
13 TTAS8 2 SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU,SEDAT SAHIN
14 YDS8 4 BURCU YAZAN




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 8/F
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) BEDS INK8 KMYV2 MATS GS8
Pazartesi . .
F.ERD H.BYB O0.TMR B.OZN I.CBN
Sal TRK8 MATS YDS8 gEil?z
G.TRK B.OZN B.YZN 0.BGC
Carsamba DIN8 TRK8 FEN8 MgTs
L.AYD G.TRK D.YLM B.OZN
MUZ8 REHS FEN8 YDS8 KMYV2
Persembe
Y.USK G.TRK D.YLM B.YZN 0.TMR
TTASS CEiD2 TRK8 SFS18
Cuma ..
K.GND 0.BGC G.TRK F.ERD
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HATICE KUBRA ISIK
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED8 2 FETHIYE ERDEM
2 CEID2 2 OZGE BAGCICEK
3 DIN8 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FENS 4 DIDAR YILMAZ KOSEOGLU
5 GS8 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 INK8 2 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
7 KMYV2 2 ONUR TEMURBOGA
8 MAT8 5 BASAK OZEN SERTER
9 MUZ8 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 REHS 1 GULSAH TURKMEN
11 SFS18 2 FETHIYE ERDEM
12 TRKS 5 GULSAH TURKMEN
13 TTASS 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SAMIME GIRITLIOGLU
14 YDS8 4 BURCU YAZAN




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 8/G
Onur Temurboga
Okul Miduri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) BEDS TTASS TRKS MUZz8 CEID2
Pazartesi . .
s.UsT K.GND G.TRK Y.USK 0.BGC
sal INK8 KMYV2 MATS YDS8
H.BYB G.TRK I.BGT E.KRB
Carsamba YDS8 REH8 TRKS S:Eil?z SF§18
E.KRB E.KRB G.TRK 0.BGC S.0sT
MAT8 DIN8 KMYV2 FENS
Persembe .
I.BGT L.AYD G.TRK M.URC
Cuma GS8 TRKS SF§18 MATS FEN8
S.SNT G.TRK S.UsT I.BGT M.URC
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ELIF RABIA KARABEY
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
2 CEID2 2 OZGE BAGCICEK
3 DIN8 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FENS 4 MUSTAFA URUGC
5 GS8 1 SINEM SENTURK TOSUN
6 INK8 2 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
7 KMYV2 2 GULSAH TURKMEN
8 MAT8 5 ISMAIL BEGIT
9 MUZ8 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 REHS 1 ELIF RABIA KARABEY
11 SFS18 2 SEMiH USTUNBOSTANCI
12 TRKS 5 GULSAH TURKMEN
13 TTASS 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SEDAT SAHIN
14 YD8 4 ELIF RABIA KARABEY




T.C.
SINCAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
YILDIRIM BEYAZIT ORTAOKULU

29/09/2024
Sinif Kodu 8/H
Onur Temurboga
Okul Muduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:55 10:50 11:45 12:40 14:00 14:55
09:40 10:35 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:40 15:35
) FENS TRK8 GS8 TTAS8
Pazartesi .
D.YLM G.TRK I.CBN K.GND
Sall REHS MAT8 TRKS8 MUZ8 DIN8
Y.USK I.BGT G.TRK Y.USK L.AYD
Carsamba BED8 MAT8 KMYV2 YDS8 9Ei?2
E.KRC I.BGT H.SYT E.KRB 0.BGC
Persembe INK8 TRK8 SFS18 9Ei?2
H.BYB G.TRK E.KRC 0.BGC
YD8 MAT8 KMYV2 FENS
Cuma .
E.KRB I.BGT H.SYT D.YLM

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: YADIGAR USAKLIGIL

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
2 CEID2 2 OZGE BAGCICEK
3 DIN8 2 LEYLA AYDEMIR
4 FENS 4 DIDAR YILMAZ KOSEOGLU
5 GS8 1 ILKNUR COBAN
6 INK8 2 HURIYE BOYBEY KARABALAK
7 KMYV2 2 HAKAN SOYTURK
8 MAT8 5 ISMAIL BEGIT
9 MUZ8 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
10 REHS 1 YADIGAR USAKLIGIL
11 SFS18 2 ERKAN KARACAOGLAN
12 TRKS 5 GULSAH TURKMEN
13 TTASS 2 KURSAT GUNDOGDU,SEDAT SAHIN
14 YDS8 4 ELIF RABIA KARABEY




